Schiitzengilde Stanzach Ergebnisse
SchieRBabend fiir Gaste am 27.08.2009
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Name

Dave

Heather Fleming
Gemma Bretherton
Lorraine Ambrose
Elizabeth Milton
Allison Klausen
Emily Asbridge
Carly Fox

Mollie Haney
Natasha Sweeney
Becky Bretherton
Tony

Ashleigh Norman
Mo Klausen
Charlotte Donegan
Charlie Sweeney
Annie Reilly
Georgina Fleming
Aidanne Davies-Lewis
Megan Richards
Saffron Sweeney
Hannah Flannery
Elizabeth Fleming

www.schuetzengilde-stanzach.at

Datum

27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009
27.08.2009

Punkte

73,0
71,3
69,3
67,9
67,6
64,6
61,5
60,9
60,9
60,2
58,6
57,8
53,8
50,1
46,7
43,4
41,7
40,5
35,7
26,5
21,5
17,5
7,0



